WHEN (CET)
14:00-14:10
14:10-14:20
14:20-14:30
14:30-14:40
14:40-14:50
14:50-14:55
14:55-15:40
15:40-15:90
15:50-16:35
16:35-17:20
17:20-18:00
18:00-18:45
18:45-19:45

&b

EARTH

DAY |

ACTIVITY

Welcome & Practical info
Blessing of the Summit space: Ceremony

Keynote speaker

Keynote speaker

Keynote speaker

Introducing Listening Circles
Listening Circle |

Break

Listening Circle 2

Break

Technical run-through for Day 2 & 3
Listening Circle 3

OPEN INVITATION: Mingle/Networking Bar

svocrer RESERVA

THE YOUTH LAND TRUST

YOUTH

WHO

Hana Begovic, Matt Williams

Kwastimut Sadie Olsen

Imogen Napper

Shawn Heinrichs

Melissa Cristina Marquéz

Hana Begovic

LCI1: Caitlin Turner, Ghaamid
Abdulbasat, Jihyun Lee, Louisa Casson

LC2: Anna Marino, Crista Valentino, Simon
Walmsley, Julia Gilvad Rasmussen

Alice Santigli (yoga)
Summit Tech Team
Paul Ayomide, Laura Meller, Melvin Flores

Open for all



DAY 2

WHEN (CET) ACTIVITY WHO

14:00-14:10 Welcome to Day 2 Joe Wilkins & Julia Gilvad
14:10-14:40 Meet the Mentors! SOBNESSC

14:40-14:45 Participants entering into their tracks

14:45-15:156 Confirmation of campaign groups Mentors of each track
15:15-15:45 Workshop: Crash course in track topic (+overview Mentors of each track

of Rights of the Ocean)

15:45-15:50 Snack Break
15:50-16:50 Workshop #1: Creating a campaign frame Carolina Butrich
16:50-17:30 Break
17:30-18:30 Workshop #2: Defining needs & impacts Carolina Butrich
18:35-18:40 Movement Break
18:40-19:40 Workshop #3: Communicate your campaign Sruthi Gurudev
19:40-19:50 Closing the Day

g cnry

svocrer RESERVA

YOUTH THE YOUTH LAND TRUST



WHEN (CET)

14:00-14:10
14:10-14:20
14:20-15:50
15:50-1b:bb
16:00-16:10
16:10-17:50
17:50-18:00
18:00-18:10
18:10-18:20
jﬂ" EARTH

DAY 3

ACTIVITY

Welcome to Day 3 +Energy Booster with all
participants!

Keynote speaker

Participants entering their tracks + Final
preparations for the campaign showcase
Participants entering plenary

Keynote speaker

SHOWCASE

Keynote speaker

Music intervention with KT Tunstall

Closing of the Summit

svocrer RESERVA

YOUTH

THE YOUTH LAND TRUST

WHO

Hana Begovic, Julia Gilvad
Rasmussen

Malailka Vaz

Mentors of each track

Elizabeth Macpherson
Summit campaign groups

Randall Mabwa

Summit Organizers



