

DAY 1



WHEN (CET)	ACTIVITY	WHO
14:00-14:10	Welcome & Practical info	Hana Begovic, Matt Williams
14:10-14:20	Blessing of the Summit space: Ceremony	Kwastlmut Sadie Olsen
14:20-14:30	Keynote speaker	Imogen Napper
14:30-14:40	Keynote speaker	Shawn Heinrichs
14:40-14:50	Keynote speaker	Melissa Cristina Marquéz
14:50-14:55	Introducing Listening Circles	Hana Begovic
14:55-15:40	Listening Circle 1	LC1: Caitlin Turner, Ghaamid Abdulbasat, Jihyun Lee, Louisa Casson
15:40-15:50	Break	
15:50-16:35	Listening Circle 2	LC2: Anna Marino, Crista Valentino, Simon Walmsley, Julia Gilvad Rasmussen
16:35-17:20	Break	Alice Santigli (yoga)
17:20-18:00	Technical run-through for Day 2 & 3	Summit Tech Team
18:00-18:45	Listening Circle 3	Paul Ayomide, Laura Meller, Melvin Flores
18:45-19:45	OPEN INVITATION: Mingle/Networking Bar	Open for all



DAY 2



WHEN (CET)

ACTIVITY

WHO

14:00-14:10	Welcome to Day 2	Joe Wilkins & Julia Gilvad Rasmussen
14:10-14:40	Meet the Mentors!	
14:40-14:45	Participants entering into their tracks	
14:45-15:15	Confirmation of campaign groups	Mentors of each track
15:15-15:45	Workshop: Crash course in track topic (+overview of Rights of the Ocean)	Mentors of each track
15:45-15:50	Snack Break	
15:50-16:50	Workshop #1: Creating a campaign frame	Carolina Butrich
16:50-17:30	Break	
17:30-18:30	Workshop #2: Defining needs & impacts	Carolina Butrich
18:35-18:40	Movement Break	
18:40-19:40	Workshop #3: Communicate your campaign	Sruthi Gurudev
19:40-19:50	Closing the Day	



DAY 3



WHEN (CET)

ACTIVITY

WHO

14:00-14:10	Welcome to Day 3 +Energy Booster with all participants!	Hana Begovic, Julia Gilvad Rasmussen
14:10-14:20	Keynote speaker	Malaika Vaz
14:20-15:50	Participants entering their tracks + Final preparations for the campaign showcase	Mentors of each track
15:50-15:55	Participants entering plenary	
16:00-16:10	Keynote speaker	Elizabeth Macpherson
16:10-17:50	SHOWCASE	Summit campaign groups
17:50-18:00	Keynote speaker	Randall Mabwa
18:00-18:10	Music intervention with KT Tunstall	
18:10-18:20	Closing of the Summit	Summit Organizers

